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Startnr Navn

469
461
474
468
470
484
472
466
473
478
463
482
489
464
467
485
483
481
490
465

471
477
492
491
487
476
488
460
475
486
480
479
462

Gjermund Searstad
Arne Martinus Lindstad
Magnus Thorud

Even Nedberg

Helge Reinholt

Pal Thoresen

Jan Olav Dagsvik

Eirik Totland Pettersen
Jostein Lundgaard
Marius Solheim

Bjgrnar Tyberg

Per Bjgrnar Bottegard
Thomas Christophersen
Borge Rgstum

Endre Vindheim

Radu Olsen

Petter Vabog

Nikolai Marken
Torbjern Holden Sggaard
Einar Hagemann

Hilde Johansen

Marit Imset

Vivian Sgrensen Lunde
Trine Lise Dyrbeck
Rakel Erla Seevarsdottir
Marie Borgersen
Solveig B. Bakkerud
Andrea Liebe

Marianne Nesje
Ragnhild Audestad
Monica Nilsen

Miriam Delphin

Bente Mjgs

R@yse Ultra 2018 resultater

Klubb

Sturla/Treningspartner
Romerike ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Sport 1 Storgata / Romerike U.

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Treungen IL

Ogndal

2150 Kondisjonsidrettslag
Nammo Raufoss BIL
smultringjengen
Smultringgjengen
Smultringgjengen
Treungen IL

Romerike ultralgperklubb
Spiridon LLL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Smultringgjengen
Romerike ultrallpeklubb

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultalgperklubb

Team SOS

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Kai Glenn Family
Nesbyen

Romerike ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike ultralgperklubb

Romerike Ultralgper Klubb
Romerike ultralgperklubb

Alder

39
45
32
40
51
47
49
34
53
46
44
39
40
58
54
39
60
37
36
42

45
40
37
45
30

29
52
54
51
34
47
38

Tid

5:07:39
5:24:41
5:43:02
5:49:20
6:12:41
6:20:43
6:24:04
6:25:15
6:50:29
7:00:10
7:36:17
7:49:43
8:26:51
8:56:05
10:13:14
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

6:30:47
6:47:59
6:59:43
7:34:44
7:41:01
7:48:31
7:48:31
8:02:30
8:27:24
8:47:08
DNF
DNF
DNF

lep 1

37,39
37,41
41,02
42,32
46,28
47,25
49,17
43,31
51,29
53,16
55,38
55,38
56,15
57,11
55,49
52,02
59,19
42,35
52,34
54,45

48,58
49,11
50,04
55,49
59,15
55,49
55,49
52,34
59,15
56,15
63,32
49,11
54,28

lop 2

37,45
40,25
41,38
42,34
46,44
45,53
48,50
44,10
50,20
52,12
55,26
55,26
55,58
55,21
56,41
54,12
60,23
43,36
51,47
54,41

48,51
48,54
50,15
56,41
57,57
55,12
55,12
55,04
60,23
60,13
68,47
50,13
52,52

lep 3

37,29
40,16
42,14
42,49
44,29
45,59
48,16
44,09
50,34
51,58
55,32
55,32
55,41
56,48
61,56
54,56
58,59
44,08
49,47
56,44

48,10
48,53
49,45
56,34
57,38
54,50
54,50
55,45
60,43
61,56
70,05
51,38
55,01

lop 4

38,17
40,40
42,40
42,46
44,37
46,56
48,32
45,16
50,54
51,45
55,35
57,07
55,40
67,07
67,33
57,32
63,58
45,01
49,05
DNS

48,38
49,57
51,20
56,02
57,10
56,02
56,02
57,42
61,15
66,15
67,33
54,23
57,32

lep 5

39,34
41,44
43,18
43,43
46,37
48,35
49,11
47,40
50,58
56,40
56,20
64,55
58,34
67,08
86,07
73,50
69,45
53,32
56,20

49,11
53,32
53,38
58,16
56,55
60,23
60,23
62,20
62,51
67,40
86,07
59,18
61,46

lep 6

39,40
42,00
43,59
44,50
47,45
49,47
48,15
50,37
52,00
54,15
57,12
65,00
61,45
71,00
97,38
59,57
84,00

DNS

DNS

49,10
55,30
54,35
57,43
57,52
60,45
60,45
61,40
65,43
70,28
97,38

DNS

DNS

lep 7

39,53
41,55
44,18
46,37
48,34
50,39
47,55
57,50
53,19
53,03
58,35
61,55
72,21
67,14
94,00

DNS

DNS

49,56
52,13
56,56
58,35
58,42
63,17
63,17
65,36
65,21
72,17

DNS

lop 8

39,08
41,47
45,14
45,42
49,15
47,58
45,11
53,32
52,34
48,28
63,31
55,59
92,31
95,00
95,00

49,45
51,48
54,59
56,53
57,32
63,54
63,54
73,29
73,29
73,29

gjsn lep

38:27
40:35
42:53
43:40
46:35
47:35
48:00
48:09
51:19
52:31
57:02
58:43
1:03:21
1:07:01
1:16:39

48:51
51:00
52:28
56:51
57:38
58:34
58:34
1:00:19
1:03:26
1:05:54

min/km

3:51
4:04
4:17
4:22
4:40
4:46
4:48
4:49
5:08
5:15
5:42
5:52
6:20
6:42
7:40

4:53
5:06
5:15
5:41
5:46
5:51
5:51
6:02
6:21
6:35



